TM
Advanced Class 5 SmartMotor™ Features Include:
Class 5
SmartMotor™
Technology
TMIntroducing                           	high speed transparent communications over CAN bus.
The optional Combitronic™ technology uses a CAN serial port to join all SmartMotor™ servos where any motor’s program can read,
write or control any other motor simply by tagging a local variable or command with the other motor’s CAN address.  All SmartMotor™

● ●
● ● ●
Animatics Class 5 SmartMotor™ Part Numbering Guidelines
17 20
10
16
20
30
37
40
D
D-Sub
DT
D-Sub
High Torque
Frame Size Motor Connector
Style
34
23
Class 5
1623
NEMA Frame
NEMA Frame
NEMA Frame
10
16
20
30
40
50
Options
Internal brake
Drive enable*
Internal shunt
(select models only)**SH
24V Expansion I/O
Options
CANopen™ option
DeviceNet™
1 Flat on shaft
2 Flats on shaft
Complete sealed
option
Reduced shaft
length
Sealed without
shaft seal
Machined keyway
on motor shaft-K
Profibus-PB ®^
For an overview
of all our products, visit:
Animatics Class 5 SmartMotor™ Available Option Combinations
Copyright 2010 by Animatics Corporation. All rights reserved.
**SM34165D & SM34165DT are the only models that can have an internal shunt.
Animatics Corporation  •  3200 Patrick Henry Drive, Santa Clara, CA, 95054  •  tel: 408.748.8721  •  fax: 408.748.8725  •  www.animatics.com
FBCL5-1010
* Separate drive & control power
^ Profibus option only available on
  SM23165D & SM23165DT products and
  without brake or 24V I/O
** SM34165D & SM34165DT are the only
    models that can have an internal shunt.